

	Camber: 2
	Camber-r: 1.5
	Downstop: 5.8
	Downstop R: 4.8
	Rh f: 4.5
	Rh r: 4.5
	hex f: 4.5
	hex r: 4.5
	Sway r: [1.3]
	F t: 0.5
	R t: 3
	Ack: 2
	bs: 2
	f clm s: 1
	rclm s: 0.5
	r las: 1
	f las: 1
	f ff wbs: 1
	f fr wbs: 1
	f w: 10
	r ff wbs: 1
	r fr wbs: 1
	r w: 
	rssts: 2
	fr sus mount: choice 7
	r sus mount: choice 8
	ff sus mount: Off
	rrr sus mount: choice 9
	bs sus mount: choice 10
	f spring: 2.6-2.9
	r spring: 2.7
	f oil: 400
	f reb: 
	f length: 9.5
	r oil: 400
	r reb: 
	r length: 9.5
	r f ins: Off
	f f ins: Off
	r d oil: 5000
	f d oil: 
	f d oil weight: 
	r d oil weight: 1.3
	servo: PowerHD
	esc: Orca oe1
	motor: Orca 5T
	tires: Xpress 40X
	additive: 
	body: 
	r wing: 
	spur: 110
	s pitch: 64
	ff2: Choice2
	ffr2: Choice4
	fr sm: Choice4
	rf sm: Choice4
	f diffh: [High]
	r diffh: [High]
	Dropdown2: [4]
	Dropdown3: [4]
	rearaddi: Yes
	rearaddi1: Yes
	rearaddi2: Yes
	rearaddi3: Yes
	faddi: Yes
	faddi1: Yes
	faddi2: Yes
	faddi3: Yes
	tpd1: Yes
	tpd2: Yes
	tpd3: Yes
	tpd4: Yes
	rear hub m h: Choice1
	rear susp arm m h: Choice1
	c hub: Choice1
	steering block m h: Choice1
	suspension arm m h: Choice1
	hex xoc: 
	Camber-xoc: 
	Rh xoc: 
	Downstop XOC: 
	Sway xoc: [1.2]
	xoc steering block: Off
	xoc suspension arm: Off
	ff alu b: choice 8
	rr alu b: choice 9
	rf alu b: choice 8
	rr alu bb: choice 8
	servo horn spacer: 
	rf split solid: choice 8
	FR split solid: choice 8
	xoc spacer 4: 
	r hole: Off
	f hole: Off
	pinion: 29
	p pitch: 64
	Text13: 7.206896551724138
	BATTERYPOSITION: Yes
	BATTERYPOSITION1: Off
	BATTERYPOSITION2: Off
	NORP2: Off
	NORP: Yes
	MC1: Off
	MC2: Off
	MC3: Off
	MC4: Off
	MC5: Off
	MC6: Off
	MC7: Off
	tpd5: Off
	tpd6: Off
	tpd7: Yes
	STS: 2
	Driver: 
	Date: 
	Track: PYC
	Dropdown6: [Medium]
	result: 
	Temp Track: 
	Temp Air: 
	Country: HK
	Best Lap: 
	Humidity: 
	Remark: 
	track s: [Outdoor]
	tracko: [Asphalt]
	xoc spacer 1: 
	xoc spacer 3: 
	CL-Chub: 1
	rearhub-spacer: 1.5
	f cl m s: 2
	R cl m s: 1.5
	SORD: [Spool]
	xoc spacer 2: 
	Sway F: [1.4]
	MC8: Off
	MC9: Yes
	MC10: Yes
	MC11: Yes
	tpd8: Off
	tpd9: Off
	tpd10: Off
	FCL: Choice1
	RCL: Choice1
	Front Shock Hole: Choice1
	Rear shock hole: Choice1
	FUCS1: Yes
	FUCS2: Off
	FUCS3: Off
	RUCS1: Yes
	RUCS2: Off
	RUCS3: Off
	GC: Off
	rear hub H1: Choice1


